A Grade

Andre Du Toit
Allan White
John Snowden
Chris Kershaw
Daniel Alexander

B Grade

Gareth Miller
John Miller
Megan Snowden
Martin Fleming
Robbie Gilchrist
Kiriahi McKee

C Grade
Peter Carter
Sam Kershaw
John Fleming
Bruce Plant
Barry Brown

F Open
Mike Chui
Les Grimsey
Phil Nicol

FTR

Murray Cook
Mark Alexander
Brian Graystone
Chris Brown
Malcolm Dodson

Canterbury Autumn Championship & Stage 2 of South Island Championship

300
49.05
47.03
49.05
50.06
50.06

48.03
50.06
48.03
50.04
48.02
47.01

44.02
44.01
46.01
48.01
46.00

60.07
52.02
57.03

60.04
59.05
59.05
60.04
60.06

500
45.07
49.08
50.07
50.08
48.02

50.04
49.04
50.05
50.06
49.03
48.06

46.02
49.05
49.02
46.03
49.03

60.03
58.05
53.02

55.02
59.04
60.06
59.03
58.03

600
49.04
50.05
49.03
49.05
46.03

46.02
49.04
47.03
48.01
47.04
49.03

38.01
46.02
47.02
46.01
46.01

59.04
58.02
46.01

54.02
48.01
50.01
58.00
51.01

700 Day 1
49.05 192.21
46.01 192.17
47.03 195.18
49.03 198.22
44.03 188.14
46.02 190.11
48.02 196.16
46.02 191.13
44.01 192.12
47.02 191.11
43.02 187.12
40.01 168.06
47.01 186.09
43.00 185.05
39.01 179.06
38.00 179.04
52.02 231.16
54.02 222.11
45.00 201.06
51.00 220.08
55.03 221.13
50.00 219.12
57.03 234.10
48.00 217.10

600
75.07
72.06
71.06
75.09
74.04

70.07
71.02
73.09
69.03
72.05

65.04
63.01
68.03
64.02

90.11
87.04
80.02

80.05
82.03
85.05
84.06
88.02

700 Day 2
74.06 149.13
70.05 142.11
73.10 144.16
73.09 148.18
74.06 148.10

0.00
72.03 142.10
74.04 145.06
75.02 148.11
72.07 141.10
68.04 140.09
63.02 128.06
70.03 133.04
63.03 131.06
66.07 130.09

0.00
89.07 179.18
85.03 172.07
68.01 148.03
82.02 162.07
86.04 168.07
82.01 167.06
89.05 173.11
83.03 171.05

Total
341.34
334.28
339.34
346.40
336.24

190.11
338.26
336.19
340.23
332.21
327.21

296.12
319.13
316.11
309.15
179.04

410.34
394.18
349.09

382.15
389.20
386.18
407.21
388.15

Sl Agg
816.34
806.55
801.65
797.70
774.40

788.44
792.46
776.37

745.27
733.25

973.61

917.36
895.39
875.32



Coby Snowden
Charlie Ledbrook

F-PR

David Smith
Ran Bao

Bob McDonald

54.01
58.04

59.04
55.02

54.02
59.04

59.05
59.03

57.03
59.04

56.00
53.02

49.01
53.01

56.04
56.02

214.07
229.13

230.13
223.09

79.01
85.05

87.03

87.04

81.03
86.03

84.03

81.04

160.04
171.08

171.06
0.00
168.08

37411
400.21

401.19
223.09
168.08

871.24

921.32



